No.JEMCP0-010858B
NFM15PC Series Reference Sheet
1.Scope
2.Reference PART No. List
1
2
3
4

6.Package
1
Rated
Current
(mA)
NFM15PC104D0J3D
Specifications and Test Methods
(Operating / Storage Temp. Range)
DC
Resistance
MURATA PART NO.
Packaging Unit
Insulation
Resistance
1000MΩmin.
NFM15PC104R1A3D 0.1 uF
Capacitance
Tolerance
(3) Nominal
Capacitance
MURATA PART NO. (7) Packaging
0.03Ωmax.
(5)
Rated
Voltage
0.1 uF ±20 % DC 6.3 V 2A(DC)
Section 7.1
(-55 to 105 °C / -55 to 105 °C)
±20 % DC 10 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC105R0G3D 1 uF ±20 % DC 4 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 500MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC224D0J3D 0.22 uF ±20 % DC 6.3 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 105 °C / -55 to 105 °C)
NFM15PC224R1A3D 0.22 uF ±20 % DC 10 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC435R0E3D 4.3 uF ±20 % DC 2.5 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 25MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC473C1A3D 47000 pF ±20 % DC 10 V 1A(DC) 0.04Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 105 °C / -55 to 105 °C)
NFM15PC473C1C3D 47000 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 1A(DC) 0.04Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC474D0G3D 0.47 uF ±20 % DC 4 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 105 °C / -55 to 105 °C)
NFM15PC474R0J3D 0.47 uF ±20 % DC 6.3 V 2A(DC) 0.03Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC755R0E3D 7.5 uF ±20 % DC 2.5 V 2A(DC) 0.04Ωmax. 50MΩmin.
Section 7.2
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC915R0E3D 9.1 uF ±20 % DC 2.5 V 2A(DC) 0.04Ωmax. 50MΩmin.
Section 7.2
(-55 to 85 °C / -55 to 85 °C)
NFM15PC104D0J3D f180mm Reel 10000 pcs./Reel1
2